
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/27/2023

Private School Route 14 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

Palma, Linda

BUS TERMINAL6:50 am 1

LAWS BROOK RD & MAPLE ST7:11 am 2

680 STRAWBERRY HILL RD7:19 am 3

BATEMAN'S RIDGE & STRAWBERRY HILL RD(ON CALL)7:20 am 4

NASHOBA-BROOKS EXIT DRIVEWAY STOP7:25 am 5

88 FINNIGAN WAY7:26 am 6

6 BARTKUS FARM 1ST CIRCLE7:34 am 7

LOWELL RD & MIDDLESEX  BALLFIELD(ON CALL)7:35 am 8

211 LINDSAY POND RD(ON CALL)7:38 am 9

246 LINDSAY POND RD(ON CALL)7:38 am 10

COPPERMINE RD & LINDSAY POND RD(ON CALL)7:39 am 11

1007 LOWELL ROAD(ON CALL)7:42 am 12

709 LOWELL RD7:44 am 13

LOWELL RD & POND VIEW LN7:45 am 14

BUTTRICKS HILL DR & MONUMENT ST7:51 am 15

1234 MONUMENT ST(ON CALL)7:51 am 16

1266 MONUMENT ST7:51 am 17

MONUMENT FARM RD & MONUMENT ST7:52 am 18

MONUMENT ST & N MEADOW RD7:52 am 19

FENN SCHOOL DROP ALL (FENN)8:00 am 20

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL NO (NASH)8:15 am 21

Private School Route 17 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

Dawley, Trevor

BUS TERMINAL7:00 am 1

BORDER RD & HIGH PINE CIR(ON CALL)7:09 am 2

ARENA TER & FAIRHAVEN RD7:19 am 3

BRUCE RD & FAIRHAVEN RD7:25 am 4

369 SUDBURY ROAD7:25 am 5

DANA RD & PILGRIM RD & RIVERDALE RD7:26 am 6

198 SOUTHFIELD ROAD7:27 am 7

191 SUDBURY RD(POWERS REALTY)(ON CALL)7:29 am 8

57 ELSINORE ST7:29 am 9

350 MAIN ST(ON CALL)7:32 am 10

ELM ST & MUSKETAQUID RD7:34 am 11

49 SAW MILL RD7:35 am 12

BAKER AVE & GIFFORD LN7:35 am 13

129 PARK LN7:37 am 14

CRESCENT RD & HOSMER RD7:38 am 15

37 GARLAND RD7:39 am 16

78 NASHOBA RD7:40 am 17

15 SIMON WILLARD RD7:40 am 18

249 MUSTERFIELD RD7:42 am 19

248 NASHAWTUC RD7:45 am 20

MUSKETAQUID RD & NASHAWTUC RD & SQUAW 

SACHEM TRL

7:45 am 21

MONUMENT ST @ COLONIAL INN(ON CALL)7:48 am 22

FENN SCHOOL DROP ALL (FENN)7:52 am 23

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NO) (NASH)8:00 am 24

Private School Route 23 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

McIntosh, Nancy

BUS TERMINAL7:00 am 1

NATHAN PRATT DR @ CLUB HOUSE7:00 am 2

791 OLD MARLBORO RD7:07 am 3

CATERINA HTS & DEACON HAYNES RD7:08 am 4

BLUEBERRY LN & OLD MARLBORO RD & OLD PICKARD 

RD

7:08 am 5

71 DEER GRASS LANE(ON CALL)7:08 am 6

INDIAN PIPE LN & STONE ROOT LN7:10 am 7

ALDEN RD & PLAINFIELD RD7:12 am 8

210 POWDER MILL ROAD7:14 am 9

HOLDEN LN & HOLDEN WOOD RD7:16 am 10

86 HOLDEN WOOD RD7:16 am 11

MATTISON DR & WILLIAMS RD(ON CALL)7:20 am 12

604 OLD MARLBORO ROAD7:21 am 13

516 OLD MARLBORO RD7:21 am 14

561 HARRINGTON AVE7:22 am 15

HARRINGTON AVE & MINISTERIAL DR7:22 am 16

HARRINGTON AVE & SOUTH ST7:23 am 17

171 HARRINGTON AVENUE7:24 am 18

PINE ST & RIVERSIDE AVE7:28 am 19

CENTRAL ST & PINE ST(ON CALL)7:29 am 20

MAIN ST @ DUNKIN(CROSS WALK)(ON CALL)7:31 am 21

121 COTTAGE STREET7:32 am 22

36 OLD BRIDGE ROAD(ON CALL)7:33 am 23

MAIN ST & STAFFORDSHIRE LN7:34 am 24

FLORIO DR & MAIN ST7:36 am 25

COOLIDGE RD & MAIN ST7:37 am 26

363 MAIN STREET7:38 am 27

252 MAIN STREET7:38 am 28

BELKNAP ST & MAIN ST(ON CALL)7:40 am 29

40 LOWELL ROAD7:43 am 30

FENN SCHOOL DROP ALL (FENN)7:53 am 31

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL NO (NASH)8:01 am 32

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 3of
trip06d.rpt



Private School Route 02 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

Coleman, Cheryl

CCHS7:35 am 1

572 WALDEN ST7:35 am 2

EDMONDS RD & LEXINGTON RD7:40 am 3

OLD BEDFORD RD & VIRGINIA RD7:41 am 4

63 DALTON ROAD7:41 am 5

BEDFORD ST & MONSEN RD7:43 am 6

BEDFORD ST & NANCY RD7:45 am 7

236 BEDFORD STREET7:46 am 8

BEDFORD ST & PARTRIDGE LN7:47 am 9

BEDFORD ST & DAVIS CT7:48 am 10

73 MONUMENT ST7:50 am 11

98 MONUMENT ST7:50 am 12

LANG ST & MONUMENT ST7:51 am 13

BARTLETT HILL RD & MONUMENT ST7:51 am 14

MONUMENT ST & RIPLEY HILL RD7:52 am 15

263 MONUMENT ST(ON CALL)7:52 am 16

FENN SCHOOL *NASHOBA SHUTTLE* LEAVE AFTER 

ROUTES 01,14,17,23 (FENN)

8:05 am 17

68 BARNES HILL RD8:08 am 18

25 BARNES HILL RD8:09 am 19

362 BARRETTS MILL RD8:11 am 20

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NASH)8:12 am 21

Private School Route 01-  AM

LOCATIONTIME

Wilchinski, Steven

CCHS7:38 am 1

THOREAU ST & WALDEN TER7:39 am 2

61 MIDDLE ST7:41 am 3

49 SUDBURY RD7:41 am 4

HUBBARD ST & STOW ST7:42 am 5

44 LAUREL ST7:44 am 6

118 CAMBRIDGE TPKE7:45 am 7

162 HAWTHORNE LANE7:47 am 8

115 INDEPENDENCE RD7:49 am 9

ALCOTT RD & INDEPENDENCE RD7:50 am 10

23 ALCOTT RD(ON CALL)7:50 am 11

135 AUTHORS RD7:52 am 12

COURT LN & MONUMENT ST7:52 am 13

FENN (DROP ALL) (FENN)7:59 am 14

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NO) (NASH)8:05 am 15

Private School Route 29 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

Morahan, Kimberley

NASHOBA BROOKS SHUTTLE (NASH)3:35 pm 1

362 BARRETT'S MILL ROAD3:36 pm 2

25 BARNES HILL RD3:38 pm 3

68 BARNES HILL RD3:39 pm 4

FENN SCHOOL (FENN)3:52 pm 5

GREAT MEADOWS RD & MONUMENT ST3:53 pm 6

MONUMENT ST & RIPLEY HILL RD3:54 pm 7

BARTLETT HILL RD & MONUMENT ST3:55 pm 8

LANG ST & MONUMENT ST3:55 pm 9

98 MONUMENT ST3:56 pm 10

MONUMENT ST & WINDMILL HILL RD3:56 pm 11

COLONIAL INN3:57 pm 12

49 SUDBURY RD3:58 pm 13

86 HOLDEN WOOD ROAD4:04 pm 14

HOLDEN LN & HOLDEN WOOD RD4:04 pm 15

210 POWDER MILL ROAD4:07 pm 16

235 PLAINFIELD ROAD4:08 pm 17

MATTISON DR & WILLIAMS RD4:13 pm 18

561 HARRINGTON AVE4:15 pm 19

10 MINISTERIAL DR4:16 pm 20

HARRINGTON AVE & SOUTH ST4:18 pm 21

171 HARRINGTON AVENUE4:19 pm 22

BORDER RD & HIGH PINE CIR4:22 pm 23

Private School Route 16 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

du Plessis, Paula

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NO) (NASH)3:55 pm 1

FENN SCHOOL (FENN)4:01 pm 2

RIDGE RD & AUTHORS RD4:07 pm 3

23 ALCOTT RD4:09 pm 4

ALCOTT RD & INDEPENDENCE RD4:10 pm 5

115 INDEPENDENCE RD4:10 pm 6

EDMONDS RD & LEXINGTON RD4:13 pm 7

OLD BEDFORD RD & VIRGINIA RD4:14 pm 8

63 DALTON ROAD4:14 pm 9

BEDFORD ST & MONSEN RD4:16 pm 10

558 BEDFORD ST4:17 pm 11

BEDFORD ST & NANCY RD4:17 pm 12

236 BEDFORD STREET4:18 pm 13

25 PARTRIDGE LANE4:19 pm 14

85 PARTRIDGE LN4:20 pm 15

BEDFORD ST & DAVIS CT4:22 pm 16
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Private School Route 19 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

Cannistraro, Joanne

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NO) (NASH)3:55 pm 1

FENN SCHOOL (FENN)4:00 pm 2

CAMBRIDGE TPKE & HAWTHORNE LN4:04 pm 3

118 CAMBRIDGE TNPK4:06 pm 4

61 MIDDLE ST4:09 pm 5

57 ELSINORE ST4:11 pm 6

198 SOUTHFIELD ROAD4:13 pm 7

DANA RD & PILGRIM RD & RIVERDALE RD4:14 pm 8

380 SUDBURY RD4:15 pm 9

BRUCE RD & FAIRHAVEN RD4:16 pm 10

457 SUDBURY RD4:18 pm 11

ARENA TER & FAIRHAVEN RD4:19 pm 12

BUS TERMINAL4:34 pm 13

Private School Route 23 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

McIntosh, Nancy

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NO) (NASH)3:55 pm 1

FENN SCHOOL (FENN)4:00 pm 2

BUTTRICKS HILL DR & MONUMENT ST4:03 pm 3

1234 MONUMENT ST4:03 pm 4

1266 MONUMENT ST4:04 pm 5

MONUMENT ST & N MEADOW RD4:04 pm 6

MONUMENT FARM RD & MONUMENT ST4:06 pm 7

44 LAUREL ST4:15 pm 8

131 HUBBARD ST4:17 pm 9

EVERETT ST & THOREAU ST4:18 pm 10

THOREAU ST & CCHS4:18 pm 11

572 WALDEN ST4:20 pm 12

Private School Route 31 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

Kelleher-Ross, Christine

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NO) (NASH)3:55 pm 1

FENN SCHOOL (FENN)4:01 pm 2

BELKNAP ST & MAIN ST4:06 pm 3

252 MAIN STREET4:06 pm 4

350 MAIN ST4:07 pm 5

363 MAIN STREET4:08 pm 6

COOLIDGE RD & MAIN ST4:09 pm 7

FLORIO DR & MAIN ST4:11 pm 8

36 OLD BRIDGE RD4:13 pm 9

121 COTTAGE ST4:13 pm 10

516 OLD MARLBORO RD4:14 pm 11

604 OLD MARLBORO ROAD4:15 pm 12

DEACON HAYNES RD & OLD MARLBORO RD4:16 pm 13

BLUEBERRY LN & OLD MARLBORO RD & OLD PICKARD 

RD

4:18 pm 14

124 STONE ROOT LN4:19 pm 15

71 DEER GRASS LANE4:20 pm 16

NATHAN PRATT DR @ CLUB HOUSE4:23 pm 17

Private School Route 32 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

Laviolette, Mary Jean

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NO) (NASH)3:55 pm 1

FENN SCHOOL (FENN)4:00 pm 2

MUSKETAQUID RD & NASHAWTUC RD & SQUAW 

SACHEM TRL

4:06 pm 3

247 NASHAWTUC RD4:07 pm 4

249 MUSTERFIELD RD4:08 pm 5

15 SIMON WILLARD RD4:11 pm 6

ELM ST & MUSKETAQUID RD4:12 pm 7

129 PARK LN4:13 pm 8

144 PARK LN4:13 pm 9

KEREM SHALOM TEMPLE(SELECT MONDAY'S)4:15 pm 10

BAKER AVE & GIFFORD LN4:17 pm 11

49 SAW MILL RD4:18 pm 12

40 HOSMER RD4:20 pm 13

GARLAND RD & NASHOBA RD4:20 pm 14

78 NASHOBA RD4:21 pm 15

MAIN ST & STAFFORDSHIRE LN4:24 pm 16

BUS TERMINAL4:31 pm 17

Private School Route 34 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

Dunne, Donna

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NO) (NASH)3:55 pm 1

FENN SCHOOL (FENN)4:00 pm 2

Private School Route 35 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

Atkinson, Neil

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NO) (NASH)3:55 pm 1

FENN SCHOOL (FENN)4:00 pm 2

LOWELL RD & POND VIEW LN4:02 pm 3

709 LOWELL RD4:03 pm 4

1007 LOWELL ROAD4:05 pm 5

211 LINDSAY POND ROAD4:07 pm 6

246 LINDSAY POND RD4:08 pm 7

COPPERMINE RD & LINDSAY POND RD4:09 pm 8

LOWELL RD & MIDDLESEX  BALLFIELD4:11 pm 9

11 BARTKUS FARM4:14 pm 10

40 WESTFORD RD4:16 pm 11

BATEMAN'S RIDGE & STRAWBERRY HILL RD4:22 pm 12

680 STRAWBERRY HILL RD4:23 pm 13

508 ANNURSNAC HILL RD4:26 pm 14

88 FINIGAN WAY4:29 pm 15

COMMONWEALTH AVE & WINTHROP ST4:34 pm 16

COMMONWEALTH AVE & LAWS BROOK RD4:35 pm 17

BEHARRELL ST & COMMONWEALTH AVE4:35 pm 18

CENTRAL ST & PINE ST4:36 pm 19

PINE ST & RIVERSIDE AVE4:37 pm 20
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